in cooperation with

EIE= Save a Life ARt

Texas Department of Transportation EXTENSIONT)

Watch UR BAC Alcohol /
& Drug Awareness /
Program

REALITY EDUCATION FOR DRIVERS - RED CLASS SCHEDULES
JUNE 2025 - SEPTEMBR 2025
Classes scheduled are In-Person only according to the schedule provided here

(Note: Class Dates and Class Times Are Subject to Change and Additions)
For Registration Information Contact RED Project Specialist Mary Jo Prince at maryjo.prince@ag.tamu.edu

Contact RED Today!! Classes Fill Quickly!!

Registrations for specific class dates close when they meet maximum class capacities. NO EXCEPTIONS.
All programs in black text are conducted In-Person from 10:00am to 2:30pm
All programs in red text are conducted In-Person from 4:00pm to 7:30pm
With Sign-Ins Starting 30 minutes before All Class Start Times

SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE AS OF MAY 20th, 2025
(Page 1 of 2)

2025 Programs
DATE LOCATION OPEN OR FULL?
Tues., June 3™ Lewisville Municipal Court Open
Tues., June 10% Lakeway Police Dept. Open
Tue., June 17" College Station Open

Baylor Scott & White

H th
Friday, June 20 Grapevine Open
San Antonio
th
Tue., June 24 Municipal Court Open
Thur., June 26 Cedar Park Police Dept Open
Harris Presbyterian
Sat. June 28th Fort Worth Open
Mon., June 30" Medical City - Denton Open
Thur., July 17 Burnet Municipal Court Open

Sat., July 19* Navasota City Hall Open




2025 Programs

DATE LOCATION OPEN OR FULL?
Wed., Aug 5™ Lakeway Police Dept Open
Tue., Aug 12t College Station Open

San Antonio
th
Thurs., Aug 14 Municipal Court Open
Texas Presbyterian Health
th
Sat., Aug 16 _Dallas Open
Tue., Aug 19* Baylor Scott .& White Open
Grapevine
Wed. Sept 10*" Lewisville Municipal Court Open
Wed., Sept 17*" College Station Open
Sat., Sept. 20t Cedar Park Police Dept Open
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